Your Stay With Us...... Places to visit!

In the heart of Herriot Country - Thirsk.

Market days Monday - Friday (approx 5
miles)

Visit the famous museum in Kirkgate and
see the original Vetinary Practice

Memorabilia of all creatures great and
small!

Northallerton - North Riding County
Market Days Wednesdays & Saturdays

Sutton Bank 5 miles through Thirsk -
Viewpoint,WhiteHorse and Gliding Club

Ripon Cathedral, Fountains Abbey, Rie-
vaulx Abbey, Jervaulx Abbey - All within
around 14 miles.

Wensleydale, Swaledale and Teesdale for
an easy 4 hour ride.

Hawes, Richmond and Barnard Castle -
roughly 80mile round trip.

Lakeside fishing roughly 3 miles. Riverside
fishing onsite.

Several excellent restaurants locally!

York is very popular either by car or train,
from either Northallerton or Thirsk.

Visit the ‘Mousemans’ factory at Kilburn
roughly ten miles away.

Visit the market place of Easingwold with
many individual shops.

Ripon Market on Thursdays & Saturdays

The Old Market Square at Masham and
then on towards Leyburn to the farm where
Brymore Ice Cream is made (and eaten)

There are many farmshops in the area
who also have home baked food to buy or
eat in the cafes. For that special event
there is Betty’s, in Northallerton on the
High Street.
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A Little About The
Log Cabins......

Why not stay in one of our stunning log cabins?

These log cabins are ideal for short breaks or for a

weeks holiday!

Log Cabin Description:

Lounge/Dining Area

TV/DVD in Lounge Area

Bedroom 1 (optional double or two singles)
Bedroom 2 (optional double or two singles)

Kitchen inc. Electric oven hob, Microwave and

Fridge .

Shower (Wet Room) or Bath

Beds made up for your arrival

Fully Fitted Double Glazed & Centrally Heated

Electricity & Gas

Price List

Low Season

Nov - March

Fri & Sat (2 nights)
Fri/Sat/Sun (3 nights)
Mon - Fri (4 nights)
Fri - Fri (7 nights)

+ | Night

Mid Season

April - May & Sept - Oct

Fri & Sat (2 nights)
Fri/Sat/Sun (3 nights)
Mon - Fri (4 nights)
Fri - Fri (7 nights)

+ | Night

High Season

June - August

Fri & Sat (2 nights)
Fri/Sat/Sun (3 nights)
Mon - Fri (4 nights)
Fri - Fri (7 nights)

+ | Night

* If you are planning to stay £20 per head

one night only.

£115
£140
£140
£250

£40

£160
£180
£180
£350

£60

£160
£240
£240
£400

£80

So why not give us a call and book your stay in one of

our stunning log Cabins!

Once visited we can assure you will return, hopefully

with your friends!

Highly recommended by those that have already stayed,

why not check out our website!

Please note that arrival is 3.00pm onwards &

departure is 10. 00am

The log cabins are self catered

You will need to bring your own towels

No pets allowed

Please remember that there is no alcohol,

cigarettes or drugs permitted on site at any time.
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