Your Stay With Us.....Places to visit!

In the heart of Herriot Country - Thirsk.

Market days Monday - Friday (approx 5 miles)

Visit the famous museum in Kirkgate and see the original Vetinary Practice

Memorabilia of all creatures great and small!

Northallerton - North Riding County

Market Days Wednesdays & Saturdays

Sutton Bank 5 miles through Thirsk - Viewpoint, White Horse and Gliding Club

Ripon Cathedral, Fountains Abbey, Rievaulx Abbey, Jervaulx Abbey - All within around 14 miles.

Wensleydale, Swaledale and Teesdale for an easy 4 hour ride.

Hawes, Richmond and Barnard Castle - roughly 80mile round trip.

Lakeside fishing roughly 3 miles. Riverside fishing onsite.

Several excellent restaurants locally!

York is very popular either by car or train, from either Northallerton or Thirsk.

Visit the 'Mousemans' factory at Kilburn roughly ten miles away.

Visit the market place of Easingwold with many individual shops.

Ripon Market on Thursdays & Saturdays

The Old Market Square at Masham and then on towards Leyburn to the farm where Brymore Ice Cream is made (and eaten)

There are many farmshops in the area who also have home baked food to buy or eat in the cafes. For that special event there is Betty's, in Northallerton on the High Street.



Hollybush Christian Fellowship

Hollybush Christian Fellowship Newsham Thirsk, North Yorkshire YO7 4DH

Phone: 01845 587386

E-mail: HBCFoffice@gmail.com

Hollybush Christian Fellowship









Log Cabin Brochure & Price List

Hollybush Office Tel: 01845 587386

A Little About The Log Cabins.....



Why not stay in one of our stunning log cabins?

These log cabins are ideal for short breaks or for a weeks holiday!

Log Cabin Description:

Lounge/Dining Area

TV/DVD in Lounge Area

Bedroom 1 (optional double or two singles)

Bedroom 2 (optional double or two singles)

Kitchen inc. Electric oven hob, Microwave and Fridge .

Shower (Wet Room) or Bath

Beds made up for your arrival

Fully Fitted Double Glazed & Centrally Heated

Electricity & Gas

Price List

Low Season

Nov - March

Fri & Sat (2 nights) Fri/Sat/Sun (3 nights) Mon - Fri (4 nights) Fri - Fri (7 nights)	£115 £140 £140 £250
+ I Night	£40

Mid Season

April - May & Sept - Oct

Fri & Sat (2 nights)	£160
Fri/Sat/Sun (3 nights)	£180
Mon - Fri (4 nights)	£180
(0 /	£350
Fri - Fri (7 nights)	

+ I Night

£60

High Season

June - August

Fri & Sat (2 nights)	£160
Fri/Sat/Sun (3 nights)	£240
Mon - Fri (4 nights)	£240
Fri - Fri (7 nights)	£400

+ I Night

£80

* If you are planning to stay £20 per head one night only.

So why not give us a call and book your stay in one of our stunning log Cabins!

Once visited we can assure you will return, hopefully with your friends!

Highly recommended by those that have already stayed, why not check out our website!

- Please note that arrival is 3.00pm onwards & departure is 10.00am
- The log cabins are self catered
- You will need to bring your own towels
- No pets allowed
- Please remember that there is no alcohol,
 cigarettes or drugs permitted on site at any time.

Hollybush Christian Fellowship

Hollybush Christian Fellowship Newsham Thirsk, North Yorkshire YO7 4DH

Phone: 01845 587386

E-mail: HBCFoffice@gmail.com